
Tons Received at Ohio Material Resource Recovery Facilities - 2010

SWMD County MRFID FacilityName Sector Glass Plastic Newspaper Cardboard Mixed Paper Nonferrous Ferrous Other Wood Total

Ashland County SWMD

ASHLAND

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 23.06 0.00 619.66 1.45 0.03 0.00 0.000.00 644.20

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 0.28 0.05 0.55 0.13 0.13 0.01 0.05 0.000.00 1.20

0.28 23.11 0.55 619.79 1.58 0.04 0.05 0.000.00 645.40

Ashtabula County SWMD

ASHTABULA

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 23.19 0.00 764.64 3.31 0.14 0.00 0.000.53 791.81

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.14 0.00 56.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.720.00 63.26

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 228.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 228.74

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.33 5.36 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 20.69

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 147.99 54.25 444.52 59.18 59.19 9.87 29.59 0.000.00 804.59

147.99 77.58 444.52 1,124.29 67.86 10.01 29.59 6.720.53 1,909.09

Auglaize County SWMD

AUGLAIZE

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 17.05 0.00 400.19 3.12 0.20 0.00 0.000.00 420.56

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.03 0.00 10.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.130.00 16.05
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SWMD County MRFID FacilityName Sector Glass Plastic Newspaper Cardboard Mixed Paper Nonferrous Ferrous Other Wood Total

0.00 17.08 0.00 411.08 3.12 0.20 0.00 5.130.00 436.61

Butler County SWMD

BUTLER

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 66.28 0.00 1,906.06 13.60 0.44 0.00 0.001.59 1,987.97

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.08 0.00 159.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.250.00 176.62

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 1.83 0.74 6.58 0.00 0.26 0.07 0.26 0.000.00 9.74

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 145.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 145.00

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 374.58 143.74 872.03 6,945.80 329.42 24.77 38.63 0.000.00 8,728.97

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Residential 2,321.30 645.47 5,382.10 576.68 0.00 150.46 239.43 0.000.00 9,315.44

2,697.71 856.31 6,260.71 9,732.83 343.28 175.74 278.32 17.251.59 20,363.74

Clark County SWMD

CLARK

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 41.87 0.00 1,047.88 12.17 0.38 0.00 0.000.00 1,102.30

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.01 0.00 138.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.360.00 148.12

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 265.55 107.18 959.84 0.00 38.39 9.59 38.39 0.000.00 1,418.94

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 562.09 120.45 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 682.54

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 685.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 685.34

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Commercial 4.50 1.72 9.67 884.67 3.03 0.40 0.70 0.000.00 904.69

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Industrial 0.71 0.27 1.52 293.03 4.50 0.06 0.11 0.000.00 300.20

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Residential 94.94 36.29 203.94 33.87 63.87 8.53 14.76 0.000.00 456.20
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365.70 187.34 1,174.97 3,645.63 242.41 18.96 53.96 9.360.00 5,698.33

Clinton County SWMD

CLINTON

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 22.50 0.00 472.19 4.20 1.19 0.00 0.000.00 500.08

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.570.00 73.32

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 157.78 33.81 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 191.59

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 66.35

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 22.61 9.12 81.74 0.00 3.26 0.82 3.26 0.000.00 120.81

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Industrial 2.26 0.86 4.85 30.04 1.52 0.20 0.35 0.000.00 40.08

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Residential 81.93 31.31 176.00 29.23 55.12 7.36 12.74 0.000.00 393.69

106.80 63.79 262.59 819.34 97.91 9.57 16.35 9.570.00 1,385.92

Crawford County SWMD

CRAWFORD

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 14.46 0.00 313.51 2.29 0.36 0.00 0.000.00 330.62

0.00 14.46 0.00 313.51 2.29 0.36 0.00 0.000.00 330.62

Cuyahoga County SWMD

CUYAHOGA

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 153.24 0.00 4,569.02 23.78 1.32 0.00 0.000.50 4,747.86

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.23 0.00 322.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.040.00 368.67
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18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,851.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 3,851.10

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 148.53 36.75 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 185.28

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 1,339.90 433.50 3,389.20 630.54 669.29 78.82 157.63 0.000.00 6,698.88

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 22.41 9.08 81.74 0.00 3.26 0.82 3.26 0.000.00 120.57

47BFI436 BFI Lorain County Resource Recovery Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 971.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 971.00

47BFI436 BFI Lorain County Resource Recovery Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 220.00

47BFI436 BFI Lorain County Resource Recovery Residential 1,395.00 327.00 4,654.00 100.00 0.00 63.00 196.00 0.003,471.00 10,206.00

2,757.31 923.05 8,124.94 10,812.59 733.08 143.96 356.89 46.043,471.50 27,369.36

Darke County SWMD

DARKE

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 17.13 0.00 591.58 1.23 0.01 0.00 0.001.10 611.05

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.05 0.00 59.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.500.00 63.04

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2.03

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Residential 21.90 8.37 47.04 7.81 14.73 1.97 3.40 0.000.00 105.22

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Industrial 227.05 86.77 487.73 1,288.40 152.74 20.41 35.30 0.000.00 2,298.40

248.95 112.32 534.77 1,949.31 168.70 22.39 38.70 3.501.10 3,079.74

Erie County SWMD

ERIE

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 24.22 0.00 737.96 5.85 0.26 0.00 0.000.00 768.29

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.16 0.00 66.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.790.00 74.75
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47BFI436 BFI Lorain County Resource Recovery Residential 170.00 37.00 535.00 5.00 0.00 7.00 15.00 0.000.00 769.00

72Ful330 Fultz & Son Inc. MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 50.00 1,260.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,310.00

72Ful330 Fultz & Son Inc. MRF Residential 0.00 224.00 301.00 285.00 87.00 0.00 47.50 0.001,075.20 2,019.70

72Ful330 Fultz & Son Inc. MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 365.000.00 365.00

170.00 285.38 886.00 2,354.76 92.85 7.26 62.50 372.791,075.20 5,306.74

Solid Waste Authority of Central Ohio

FRANKLIN

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 208.00 0.00 6,564.07 52.21 1.83 0.00 0.000.00 6,826.11

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.83 0.00 708.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.070.00 811.32

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 455.87 165.83 932.19 12,361.00 3,392.90 40.72 86.37 0.000.00 17,434.88

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Residential 8,505.00 3,249.99 18,272.85 3,037.93 5,831.39 765.00 1,322.11 0.000.00 40,984.27

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Industrial 178.32 177.34 361.16 1,370.90 45.91 16.74 26.14 0.000.00 2,176.51

25Was104 WM Recycling: Columbus Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,960.00 589.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 6,549.00

25Was104 WM Recycling: Columbus Industrial 0.00 473.00 0.00 23,840.00 2,353.00 304.00 53.66 0.000.00 27,023.66

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 483.06 194.97 1,746.00 0.00 69.84 17.46 69.84 0.000.00 2,581.17

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 3.39

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 0.00 8.78 18.20 15.21 1.14 0.00 0.66 0.000.00 43.99

9,622.25 4,478.74 21,330.40 53,860.92 12,335.39 1,145.75 1,558.78 102.070.00 104,434.30

Greene County SWMD

GREENE
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123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 60.71 0.00 1,770.77 10.98 1.05 0.00 0.000.00 1,843.51

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.16 0.00 273.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.670.00 295.60

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 406.28 87.06 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 493.34

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 343.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 343.81

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 623.53 251.66 2,235.00 0.00 93.90 22.53 90.15 0.000.00 3,316.77

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 0.00 0.00 1.46 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1.56

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Commercial 95.44 36.47 205.01 34.04 64.20 8.58 14.84 0.000.00 458.58

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Residential 467.52 178.66 1,004.30 166.76 314.50 42.02 72.68 0.000.00 2,246.44

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Industrial 7.41 2.82 464.08 201.67 4.98 0.67 1.15 0.000.00 682.78

1,193.90 530.48 3,909.85 3,197.20 575.62 74.85 178.82 21.670.00 9,682.39

Hamilton County SWMD

HAMILTON

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 131.89 0.00 3,853.53 29.07 1.23 0.00 0.001.27 4,016.99

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.01 0.00 453.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.640.00 497.12

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74 0.00 22.48 0.00 0.000.00 23.22

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 1,845.00 631.65 5,120.90 14,085.00 2,801.90 170.36 190.30 0.000.00 24,845.11

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Residential 5,133.70 1,427.46 19,051.00 1,275.40 0.00 332.75 529.50 0.000.00 27,749.81

6,978.70 2,191.01 24,171.90 19,668.14 2,830.97 526.82 719.80 43.641.27 57,132.25

Hancock County SWMD
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HANCOCK

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 45.85 0.00 1,067.12 7.76 0.49 0.00 0.000.00 1,121.22

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.09 0.00 75.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.660.00 80.35

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.230.00 43.23

0.00 45.94 0.00 1,142.72 7.76 0.49 0.00 47.890.00 1,244.80

Henry County SWMD

HENRY

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 20.20 0.00 367.36 5.22 0.07 0.00 0.001.23 394.08

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.820.00 22.26

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Residential 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.10 8.10

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Industrial 0.00 13.31 0.00 91.23 62.56 0.00 0.00 41.910.00 209.01

0.00 33.51 0.00 473.03 67.78 0.07 0.00 49.739.33 633.45

Holmes County SWMD

HOLMES

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 16.61 0.00 385.43 4.28 0.16 0.00 0.000.00 406.48

77Rep964 Republic Services - Akron Recyclery Residential 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00747.72 747.72

77Rep964 Republic Services - Akron Recyclery Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 54.00

0.00 16.61 0.00 439.43 4.28 0.16 0.00 0.00747.72 1,208.20

Huron County SWMD

HURON
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123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 18.40 0.00 649.73 3.45 0.17 0.00 0.000.00 671.75

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 0.44 0.12 1.11 0.28 0.11 0.04 0.09 0.000.00 2.19

47BFI436 BFI Lorain County Resource Recovery Residential 38.00 10.00 133.00 10.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.000.00 199.00

38.44 28.52 134.11 660.01 3.56 2.21 6.09 0.000.00 872.94

Lake County SWMD

LAKE

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 58.39 0.00 1,759.06 6.79 0.46 0.00 0.001.12 1,825.82

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.19 0.00 177.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.930.00 185.32

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 196.98 53.15 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 250.13

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,071.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,071.50

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 629.01 0.00 1,591.20 407.04 351.56 55.51 111.01 0.000.00 3,145.33

629.01 58.58 1,591.20 4,611.78 411.50 55.97 111.01 7.931.12 7,478.10

Logan County SWMD

LOGAN

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 24.50 0.00 502.55 5.49 0.24 0.00 0.000.00 532.78

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.05 0.00 55.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.020.00 68.27

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 11.77 4.49 25.27 4.20 19.15 1.06 1.83 0.000.00 67.77

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 10.19
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11.77 29.04 25.27 572.14 24.64 1.30 1.83 13.020.00 679.01

Lorain County SWMD

LORAIN

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 70.44 0.00 2,121.94 12.56 1.04 0.00 0.000.00 2,205.98

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.14 0.00 163.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.380.00 183.12

47BFI436 BFI Lorain County Resource Recovery Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,325.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 4,325.00

47BFI436 BFI Lorain County Resource Recovery Residential 3,758.00 946.00 13,333.00 329.00 0.00 186.00 568.00 0.000.00 19,120.00

47BFI436 BFI Lorain County Resource Recovery Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 5,180.00

3,758.00 1,016.58 13,333.00 12,119.54 12.56 187.04 568.00 19.380.00 31,014.10

Lucas County SWMD

LUCAS

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 118.66 0.00 2,791.56 16.40 0.25 0.00 0.005.07 2,931.94

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.36 0.00 233.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.410.00 249.10

0.00 119.02 0.00 3,024.89 16.40 0.25 0.00 15.415.07 3,181.04

Mahoning County SWMD

MAHONING

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 38.67 0.00 1,489.31 3.49 0.34 0.00 0.000.59 1,532.40

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.21 0.00 98.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.660.00 110.27

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 0.63 0.16 1.59 0.41 0.18 0.06 0.11 0.000.00 3.14
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0.63 39.04 1.59 1,588.12 3.67 0.40 0.11 11.660.59 1,645.81

Medina County SWMD

MEDINA

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 46.26 0.00 1,465.14 8.00 0.35 0.00 0.000.00 1,519.75

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.980.00 60.98

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.24 6.26 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 29.50

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 7.39

77Rep964 Republic Services - Akron Recyclery Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 195.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 195.05

0.00 46.26 0.00 1,742.82 14.26 0.35 0.00 8.980.00 1,812.67

Mercer County SWMD

MERCER

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 17.13 0.00 463.13 2.00 0.03 0.00 0.000.00 482.29

0.00 17.13 0.00 463.13 2.00 0.03 0.00 0.000.00 482.29

Miami County SWMD

MIAMI

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 36.49 0.00 831.73 3.33 0.29 0.00 0.000.00 871.84

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.05 0.00 65.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.770.00 73.87

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 323.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 323.00

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 765.57 164.03 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 929.60
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29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 229.25 92.53 828.63 0.00 33.14 8.28 33.14 0.000.00 1,224.97

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.11

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Industrial 15.53 5.94 737.91 281.61 10.45 1.40 2.41 0.000.00 1,055.25

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 530.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 530.72

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Residential 427.26 163.27 917.81 152.40 287.42 38.40 66.42 0.000.00 2,052.98

672.04 298.28 2,484.35 2,950.19 498.37 48.37 101.97 8.770.00 7,062.34

Montgomery County SWMD

MONTGOMERY

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 102.82 0.00 3,659.70 15.98 1.24 0.00 0.000.00 3,779.74

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.20 0.00 304.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.640.00 333.55

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,382.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,382.80

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,867.30 614.41 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 3,481.71

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 1,276.80 515.33 4,614.90 0.00 184.59 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 6,591.62

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 1.48 0.40 3.43 14.71 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.000.00 20.27

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Residential 29.46 8.19 68.31 7.32 0.00 1.91 3.04 0.000.00 118.23

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,135.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 5,135.65

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Residential 2,429.43 928.37 5,218.68 930.36 1,634.27 218.36 377.67 0.000.00 11,737.14

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Industrial 71.75 27.42 207.68 1,317.07 259.72 6.45 11.15 0.000.00 1,901.24

3,808.92 1,582.73 10,113.00 15,619.62 2,708.97 228.06 392.01 28.640.00 34,481.95

Pike County SWMD
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PIKE

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 15.45 0.00 438.41 2.54 0.18 0.00 0.000.00 456.58

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 0.30 0.12 0.63 0.11 0.20 0.03 0.05 0.000.00 1.44

0.30 15.57 0.63 438.52 2.74 0.21 0.05 0.000.00 458.02

Portage County SWMD

PORTAGE

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 62.59 0.00 1,826.83 6.90 0.68 0.00 0.000.30 1,897.30

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.18 0.00 116.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.560.00 137.82

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 8.04 2.13 20.35 5.23 2.60 0.47 1.42 0.000.00 40.24

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 426.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 426.71

67Por358 Portage County SWMD Recycling Residential 1,048.75 409.97 2,656.50 1,916.50 3,486.60 86.02 195.50 0.001,147.30 10,947.14

77Rep964 Republic Services - Akron Recyclery Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 601.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 601.77

1,056.79 474.87 2,676.85 4,893.12 3,496.10 87.17 196.92 21.561,147.60 14,050.98

Preble County SWMD

PREBLE

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 10.70 0.00 425.89 0.60 0.01 0.00 0.001.18 438.38

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Industrial 20.61 7.87 409.91 7.35 13.86 1.85 3.20 0.000.00 464.65

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Residential 114.91 43.91 246.84 40.99 77.30 10.33 17.86 0.000.00 552.14
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135.52 62.48 656.75 474.23 91.76 12.19 21.06 0.001.18 1,455.17

Putnam County SWMD

PUTNAM

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 19.69 0.00 471.62 3.23 0.14 0.00 0.000.00 494.68

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Residential 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00413.73 413.73

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Industrial 0.00 40.29 0.57 276.61 5.83 0.00 0.00 4.510.00 327.81

0.00 59.98 0.57 748.23 9.06 0.14 0.00 4.51413.73 1,236.22

Richland County Regional Solid Waste Management Authority

RICHLAND

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 51.96 0.00 1,447.18 9.85 0.63 0.00 0.000.00 1,509.62

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.10 0.00 52.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.910.00 62.41

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 52.04 19.89 111.80 18.56 35.01 4.68 8.09 0.000.00 250.07

52.04 71.95 111.80 1,518.14 44.86 5.31 8.09 9.910.00 1,822.10

Summit-Akron Solid Waste Management Authority

SUMMIT

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 73.83 0.00 1,882.81 10.14 0.77 0.00 0.000.38 1,967.93

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.46 0.00 272.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.670.00 301.87

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.82 17.76 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 83.58

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 473.39 167.08 1,197.40 306.31 111.33 27.85 83.54 0.000.00 2,366.90
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18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 918.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 918.56

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 42.02 16.06 90.27 14.99 28.27 3.78 6.53 0.000.00 201.92

77Rep964 Republic Services - Akron Recyclery Residential 0.00 0.00 942.14 28.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,017.80 1,988.62

77Rep964 Republic Services - Akron Recyclery Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,276.70 130.13 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 4,406.83

515.41 257.43 2,229.81 7,766.61 297.63 32.40 90.07 28.671,018.18 12,236.21

Van Wert County SWMD

VAN WERT

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 24.44 0.00 335.05 3.84 0.10 0.00 0.000.00 363.43

0.00 24.44 0.00 335.05 3.84 0.10 0.00 0.000.00 363.43

Warren County SWMD

WARREN

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 62.45 0.00 1,868.65 14.44 0.71 0.00 0.000.30 1,946.55

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.39 0.00 313.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.300.00 347.12

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 81.19

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.71 10.01 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 56.72

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 271.35 109.52 980.78 0.00 39.23 9.80 39.23 0.000.00 1,449.91

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 100.84 28.07 233.80 1,692.40 96.28 6.54 61.96 0.000.00 2,219.89

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Residential 2,062.50 573.49 4,781.90 512.38 0.00 133.69 212.73 0.000.00 8,276.69

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Residential 69.29 26.47 148.83 24.71 46.61 6.23 10.77 0.000.00 332.91

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Industrial 0.00 0.00 3,743.95 7.48 55.26 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 3,806.69
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2,503.98 800.39 9,889.26 4,546.95 261.83 156.97 324.69 33.300.30 18,517.67

Wood County SWMD

WOOD

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 46.03 0.00 917.17 5.25 0.12 0.00 0.002.84 971.41

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.03 0.00 46.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.950.00 51.15

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 121.47 0.10 0.00 10.29 81.070.00 212.93

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 0.00 18.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 18.93

0.00 64.99 0.00 1,084.81 5.35 0.12 10.29 86.022.84 1,254.42

Wyandot County SWMD

WYANDOT

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 13.04 0.00 222.24 1.38 0.35 0.00 0.000.00 237.01

0.00 13.04 0.00 222.24 1.38 0.35 0.00 0.000.00 237.01

Adams-Clermont Joint SWMD

ADAMS

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 15.08 0.00 440.21 4.62 0.18 0.00 0.000.18 460.27

CLERMONT

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 67.80 0.00 1,909.48 15.90 0.62 0.00 0.000.84 1,994.64

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 210.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.160.00 232.35
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31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Residential 597.84 166.24 1,386.10 148.52 0.00 38.75 61.66 0.000.00 2,399.11

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 453.08 126.13 1,050.50 159.73 9.36 29.37 46.73 0.000.00 1,874.90

1,050.92 375.25 2,436.60 2,868.13 29.88 68.92 108.39 22.161.02 6,961.27

Athens-Hocking Joint SWMD

ATHENS

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 23.01 0.00 700.35 3.73 0.09 0.00 0.000.00 727.18

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.410.00 73.81

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 16.85 6.43 156.44 6.02 11.34 1.51 2.62 0.000.00 201.21

HOCKING

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 22.00 0.00 511.35 3.60 0.30 0.00 0.000.00 537.25

16.85 51.44 156.44 1,280.12 18.67 1.90 2.62 11.410.00 1,539.45

Belmont-Jefferson Regional Solid Waste Authority

BELMONT

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 32.09 0.00 843.93 3.56 0.32 0.00 0.000.80 880.70

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.05 0.00 56.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.260.00 67.11

JEFFERSON

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 14.32 0.00 711.79 1.70 0.17 0.00 0.000.41 728.39

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.13 0.00 87.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.890.00 102.52

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 3.07 1.17 6.60 1.10 2.07 0.28 0.48 0.000.00 14.77

Thursday, May 26, 2011 Page 16 of 27



SWMD County MRFID FacilityName Sector Glass Plastic Newspaper Cardboard Mixed Paper Nonferrous Ferrous Other Wood Total

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.66 0.00 0.000.00 2.66

3.07 47.76 6.60 1,701.12 7.33 3.43 0.48 25.151.21 1,796.15

Geauga-Trumbull Joint SWMD

GEAUGA

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 35.07 0.00 1,522.85 3.21 0.20 0.00 0.001.12 1,562.45

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 33.68 8.91 93.10 21.79 4.96 1.98 3.96 0.000.00 168.38

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.44 5.59 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 27.03

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 303.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 303.57

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 0.32 0.06 1.15 0.00 0.05 0.01 0.05 0.000.00 1.63

TRUMBULL

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 26.28 0.00 1,386.81 2.57 0.28 0.00 0.000.42 1,416.36

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.18 0.00 96.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.830.00 103.41

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 23.66 6.27 59.86 15.31 7.65 1.39 4.18 0.000.00 118.32

57.66 76.77 154.11 3,368.17 24.03 3.86 8.19 6.831.54 3,701.15

Lawrence-Scioto Joint SWMD

LAWRENCE

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 51.93 0.00 1,176.10 5.04 0.48 0.00 0.000.00 1,233.55

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.25 0.00 71.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.530.00 84.38

SCIOTO
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123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 17.49 0.00 884.82 2.34 0.42 0.00 0.000.00 905.07

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.26 0.00 71.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.220.00 83.96

0.00 69.93 0.00 2,204.00 7.38 0.90 0.00 24.750.00 2,306.96

Carroll-Columbiana-Harrison Joint SWMD

CARROLL

77Rep964 Republic Services - Akron Recyclery Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 150.09

COLUMBIANA

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 50.62 0.00 1,490.17 5.90 0.66 0.00 0.000.43 1,547.78

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 1.41 0.37 3.40 0.50 1.05 0.08 0.24 0.000.00 7.05

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 3.23

1.41 50.99 3.40 1,643.99 6.95 0.74 0.24 0.000.43 1,708.15

Ottawa-Sandusky-Seneca Joint SWMD

OTTAWA

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 19.54 0.00 422.35 2.60 0.09 0.00 0.001.20 445.78

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 0.87 0.23 2.19 0.56 0.33 0.05 0.10 0.000.00 4.34

72Ful330 Fultz & Son Inc. MRF Residential 141.20 1,959.00 125.30 67.00 81.90 34.80 0.00 0.000.00 2,409.20

72Ful330 Fultz & Son Inc. MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 15.00 62.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015.94 93.04

SANDUSKY

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 21.58 0.00 642.79 1.91 0.35 0.00 0.001.52 668.15
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124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.13 0.00 87.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.710.00 99.25

72Ful330 Fultz & Son Inc. MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 255.00 483.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 0.000.00 893.00

72Ful330 Fultz & Son Inc. MRF Residential 0.00 545.00 2,130.00 450.00 485.00 177.00 0.00 0.000.00 3,787.00

72Ful330 Fultz & Son Inc. MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 356.000.00 356.00

SENECA

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 15.26 0.00 574.84 2.08 0.13 0.00 0.000.00 592.31

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.16 0.00 38.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.050.00 47.01

72Ful330 Fultz & Son Inc. MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 23.00 57.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 80.00

72Ful330 Fultz & Son Inc. MRF Residential 350.00 199.00 163.00 150.00 62.00 42.00 0.00 0.000.00 966.00

492.07 2,759.90 2,713.49 3,035.85 635.82 409.42 0.10 375.7618.66 10,441.08

Stark-Tuscarawas-Wayne Joint SWMD

STARK

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 113.14 0.00 3,837.26 14.79 1.44 0.00 0.002.20 3,968.83

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.15 0.00 251.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.820.00 286.53

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 1.55 0.59 3.33 0.55 1.04 0.14 0.24 0.000.00 7.44

77Rep964 Republic Services - Akron Recyclery Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,077.00 1.51 1.32 0.00 0.0012.97 4,092.80

TUSCARAWAS

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 24.94 0.00 938.17 2.21 0.25 0.00 0.000.12 965.69
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124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.14 0.00 99.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.760.00 112.50

77Rep964 Republic Services - Akron Recyclery Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 4.79

77Rep964 Republic Services - Akron Recyclery Residential 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,398.70 1,398.70

WAYNE

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 24.69 0.00 946.18 6.25 0.35 0.00 0.000.00 977.47

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.05 0.00 63.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.910.00 71.56

77Rep964 Republic Services - Akron Recyclery Residential 0.00 0.00 35.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041.93 77.28

77Rep964 Republic Services - Akron Recyclery Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 354.94 0.56 0.00 0.00 0.001.92 357.42

1.55 163.70 38.68 10,573.65 26.36 3.50 0.24 55.491,457.84 12,321.01

Coshocton-Fairfield-Licking-Perry Joint SWMD

COSHOCTON

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 24.12 0.00 481.61 3.83 0.38 0.00 0.000.00 509.94

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 0.62 0.24 1.33 0.22 0.42 0.06 0.10 0.000.00 2.99

FAIRFIELD

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 57.92 0.00 1,743.89 13.43 0.98 0.00 0.000.00 1,816.22

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.05 0.00 84.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.170.00 93.02

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 10.38 3.97 22.30 26.70 6.98 0.93 1.61 0.000.00 72.87

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Residential 32.91 13.25 70.70 11.74 22.14 2.96 5.12 0.000.00 158.82
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LICKING

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 55.02 0.00 1,279.07 13.02 0.55 0.00 0.000.00 1,347.66

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.01 0.00 84.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.270.00 96.28

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 5.40 2.07 11.60 122.86 3.63 0.49 0.84 0.000.00 146.89

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Residential 158.77 60.70 341.06 91.93 106.81 14.27 24.68 0.000.00 798.22

208.08 217.35 446.99 3,926.82 170.26 20.62 32.35 20.440.00 5,042.91

Defiance-Fulton-Paulding-Williams Joint SWMD

DEFIANCE

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 16.61 0.00 433.54 1.09 0.09 0.00 0.001.32 452.65

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.13 0.00 55.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.130.00 68.86

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Industrial 0.00 61.85 0.10 222.57 11.96 0.95 2.23 393.502.08 695.24

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Commercial 0.00 1.24 212.31 565.68 4.89 0.00 0.00 666.860.00 1,450.98

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Residential 0.00 12.91 13.00 4.15 30.77 51.18 0.00 18.611,125.44 1,256.06

FULTON

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 20.14 0.00 446.85 2.58 0.01 0.00 0.001.20 470.78

18Was745 Waste Management - Cleveland MRF Residential 0.21 0.06 0.52 0.13 0.09 0.01 0.02 0.000.00 1.04

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Residential 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00316.44 316.44

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Industrial 0.26 122.09 0.00 1,579.09 239.55 1.03 55.76 308.290.00 2,306.07

PAULDING
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20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Residential 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.570.00 1.57

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Industrial 0.00 34.27 0.15 55.99 7.28 0.01 0.00 0.240.00 97.94

WILLIAMS

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 23.11 0.00 532.67 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.001.83 559.76

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Residential 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00569.73 569.73

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Industrial 0.00 52.93 0.00 337.07 45.89 0.14 4.18 140.570.00 580.78

0.47 345.34 226.08 4,233.34 346.25 53.42 62.19 1,542.772,018.04 8,827.90

Delaware-Knox-Marion-Morrow Joint SWMD

DELAWARE

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 40.46 0.00 1,016.74 11.39 0.48 0.00 0.000.00 1,069.07

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.08 0.00 112.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.750.00 123.55

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 13.43 5.13 28.85 158.04 9.03 1.21 2.09 0.000.00 217.78

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Residential 725.58 278.41 1,565.07 259.88 490.11 65.49 113.26 0.000.00 3,497.80

KNOX

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 28.63 0.00 649.95 2.05 0.46 0.00 0.000.00 681.09

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.09 0.00 11.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.550.00 23.24

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 16.48 6.30 35.40 5.88 11.09 1.48 2.56 0.000.00 79.19

MARION
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123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 23.01 0.00 576.80 11.06 0.27 0.00 0.000.00 611.14

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.08 0.00 81.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.600.00 89.28

755.49 382.19 1,629.32 2,873.21 534.73 69.39 117.91 29.900.00 6,392.14

Fayette-Highland-Pickaway-Ross Joint SWMD

FAYETTE

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 29.36 0.00 538.53 6.45 0.50 0.00 0.000.00 574.84

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 2.61 1.00 5.62 0.92 1.76 0.24 0.41 0.000.00 12.56

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Residential 1.64 0.63 3.52 0.58 1.10 0.15 0.26 0.000.00 7.88

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 0.39 0.10 0.91 0.10 0.00 0.03 0.04 0.000.00 1.57

HIGHLAND

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 22.81 0.00 527.21 4.78 0.27 0.00 0.000.00 555.07

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.860.00 58.64

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Industrial 28.09 10.74 60.35 20.56 18.90 2.53 4.37 0.000.00 145.54

PICKAWAY

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 24.20 0.00 563.76 4.26 0.25 0.00 0.000.00 592.47

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Industrial 11.76 4.49 25.25 251.72 7.91 1.06 1.83 0.000.00 304.02

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 157.54 53.14 298.70 195.37 93.54 12.50 21.62 0.000.00 832.41

ROSS
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123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 32.09 0.00 1,339.98 4.50 0.14 0.00 0.000.00 1,376.71

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.10 0.00 87.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.120.00 103.42

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 5.06 1.93 10.88 6.13 3.41 0.46 0.79 0.000.00 28.66

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Residential 1.54 0.58 3.31 0.55 1.04 0.14 0.24 0.000.00 7.40

208.63 181.17 408.54 3,585.39 147.65 18.27 29.56 21.980.00 4,601.19

Gallia-Jackson-Meigs-Vinton Joint SWMD

GALLIA

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 22.37 0.00 689.63 2.50 0.23 0.00 0.000.00 714.73

JACKSON

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 25.01 0.00 668.21 2.50 0.37 0.00 0.000.00 696.09

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Industrial 2.15 0.82 4.62 37.68 1.45 0.19 0.33 0.000.00 47.24

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 103.34 39.49 221.98 234.01 69.52 9.29 16.06 0.000.00 693.69

105.49 87.69 226.60 1,629.53 75.97 10.08 16.39 0.000.00 2,151.75

Allen-Champaign-Hardin-Madison-Shelby-Union Joint SWMD (North Central SWMD)

ALLEN

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 72.14 0.00 1,236.18 12.31 0.70 0.00 0.000.00 1,321.33

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.09 0.00 62.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.240.00 70.33

20Wer142 Werlor Recycling Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 41.94

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.83 0.39 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2.22
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29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 137.43 55.26 494.95 0.60 0.00 3.95 19.79 0.000.00 711.98

CHAMPAIGN

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 37.33 0.00 424.15 6.79 0.21 0.00 0.000.00 468.48

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 4.20 1.61 9.02 1.50 2.82 0.38 0.65 0.000.00 20.18

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 76.93 31.05 278.07 11.12 0.00 2.78 11.12 0.000.00 411.07

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 81.84

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.95 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 44.86

HARDIN

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 13.38 0.00 277.54 2.92 0.25 0.00 0.000.00 294.09

MADISON

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 12.03 0.00 397.72 2.33 0.12 0.00 0.000.00 412.20

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Residential 11.00 4.21 23.62 3.92 7.40 0.99 1.71 0.000.00 52.85

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Industrial 3.16 1.21 6.79 16.38 12.61 0.28 0.49 0.000.00 40.92

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 33.23 12.70 106.78 30.29 22.35 2.99 5.17 0.000.00 213.51

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Residential 11.00 4.21 23.62 3.92 7.40 0.99 1.71 0.000.00 52.85

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.59 0.00 46.14 184.59 0.000.00 261.32

SHELBY

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 24.88 0.00 665.62 6.46 0.14 0.00 0.000.00 697.10

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.04 0.00 48.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.340.00 52.64
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29DAY170 Dayton MRF Commercial 0.00 0.00 0.00 188.83 40.47 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 229.30

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Residential 3.37 1.36 12.20 0.00 0.49 0.12 0.49 0.000.00 18.03

29DAY170 Dayton MRF Industrial 0.00 0.00 0.00 852.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 852.03

57Rum130 Rumpke Recycling Industrial 3.25 1.25 15.11 514.57 2.19 0.29 0.51 0.000.00 537.17

UNION

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 21.28 0.00 634.00 6.39 0.28 0.00 0.000.00 661.95

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.01 0.00 47.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.600.00 54.28

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Residential 2.63 1.00 5.65 0.94 1.77 0.24 0.41 0.000.00 12.64

25Rum119 Rumpke Waste Recycling Commercial 4.24 1.62 9.11 1.51 2.85 0.39 0.66 0.000.00 20.38

31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 6.79 12.77 15.74 1.69 11.19 1.37 0.70 0.000.00 50.25

297.23 309.43 1,000.66 5,613.59 157.04 62.61 228.00 19.180.00 7,687.74

Guernsey-Monroe-Morgan-Muskingum-Noble-Washington Joint SWMD (Southeast Ohio SWMD)

GUERNSEY

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 21.11 0.00 685.69 2.51 0.22 0.00 0.000.00 709.53

MUSKINGUM

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 38.38 0.00 1,340.66 17.49 1.27 0.00 0.000.00 1,397.80

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.03 0.00 92.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.450.00 104.28

NOBLE
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31Rum553 Rumpke Center City Recycling Commercial 2.89 0.80 6.69 26.53 23.80 0.19 0.30 0.000.00 61.20

WASHINGTON

123WAL123 Walmart Recycling in Ohio Commercial 0.00 29.13 0.00 748.47 3.60 0.37 0.00 0.000.00 781.57

124LOW124 Lowe's Companies, Inc. Commercial 0.00 0.24 0.00 80.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.110.00 93.10

2.89 89.69 6.69 2,974.90 47.40 2.05 0.30 23.560.00 3,147.48
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